
Subject:                                     FW: Proposed Development, 5503 Morse Rd.
 

From: kathy levi
Sent: Tuesday, August 23, 2022 1:25:21 PM
To: Michael Greenberg <michael.greenberg@gahanna.gov>; John Hicks <John.Hicks@gahanna.gov>; Thom Shapaka <thom.shapaka@gahanna.gov>; Michael Tamarkin <michael.tamarkin@gahanna.gov>;
Michael Suriano <Michael.Suriano@gahanna.gov>; Tom Wester <Tom.Wester@gahanna.gov>; James Mako <james.mako@gahanna.gov>
Subject: Proposed Development, 5503 Morse Rd.
 
CAUTION: This email originated from outside the City of Gahanna. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Sirs-
I am a resident of Amberlea Condos. I realize that the proposed development at 5503 Morse Rd. Is probably inevitable. I am wondering if a one story condo community may be a better fit for the area around
it that is currently developed.
I appreciate your consideration.
Sincerely-
Kathy Levi

Sent from my iPhone
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